
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

M M1/2/3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SASSY ETHICS Last start Masters winner BUL, 08/02/2022, R5, M 1M 5M 2M M1/2D. Smith 498955 17/1295

 2 ROAD LEE LASS Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 2M 2P 4M M2/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 11/0285

 3 TYPHOON TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R9, M 6M 4P 4P M2/2/1A. Williams 490920 13/1156

 4 HAVE A BLAST Last start Masters placegetter TEM, 20/02/2022, R10, M 3M 4M 4M M3/1A. Peck 490051 7/0133

 5 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R5, M 4M 4M 3P M3/1M. Buckley 497110 7/0194

 6 BRAITH BALE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 8M 3M 4P M3/1W. White 500006 8/0159

 7 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2022, R2, M 4M 8M 3P M3/1D. Smith 493158 11/0136

 8 MULLION MAYOR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6M M3/1L. Miller 497232 4/2107

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 February 2022 - 07:05 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YUKON BEAR 2 Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 7P 4/1/2S. Barton 532965 9/4121

 2 SPECIAL STAR 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2L. Worthy 539819 5/4282

 3 JACOBITE TARTAN Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1D. Kerr 546144 6/4249

 4 STILTON TITAN Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/1N. Huntly 508657 6/4183

 5 TOMMY TYPHOON 2 Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1J. Fisher 528449 11/6147

 6 FASCINATE DONALD Last start winner GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3264

 7 ALL ABOUT MIA Last start winner BAT, 21/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2I. Bonham 526174 5/2153

 8 CUMBRIA MISS Last start placegetter NOW, 21/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3S. Fitch 543677 2/1219

 9 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2177

 10 BUILDER Last start placegetter TEM, 20/02/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3N. Staines 539742 2/1147

 11 TALLONG EXPRESS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1135

 12 ELLE YEAH Last start Provincial winner NOW, 21/02/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Manwaring 543684 2/0185

 13 DR. DARREN Last start Country winner YNG, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 8P 2P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 5/2162

 14 CELESTE SPIRIT 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0139

 15 FEARLESS PHOENIX Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/069

 16 BOB'S WAY Dropping in grade GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 11/9177

 17 CRACKERJACK CARR 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 04/02/2022, R5, P 5C 5P 5P 5/1W. White 526270 11/3129

 18 SPRING RENEGADE Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R6, P 8P 3C 6P 5/2S. Board 542683 5/2220

 19 IMPRESS BOBBY Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 1P 5/2C. Bilal 533840 4/2207

 20 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3M 5/1J. Jackson 499454 16/13168

 21 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4L. Worthy 539812 1/0164

 22 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/4162

 23 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 6M 1M 6P 5/1J. White 499387 12/9161

 24 HARD BASS Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/3W. White 532074 6/1160

 25 BRAITH BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 8M 3M 4P 5/3W. White 500006 8/1159

 26 RAINBOW DANCER Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0150

 27 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/0144

 28 KRAKEN SCAR Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/1144

 29 WINLOCK PUNKY Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3G. Sheather 540624 3/1144

 30 RESERVOIR GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 1/0143

 31 NATION'S CROWN Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2B. Davis 532750 4/2138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5135

 33 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2A. Tutt 536767 3/2132

 34 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1J. Matthews 540426 5/4129

 35 AMAZON QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2M. Cortis 536986 3/2123

 36 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5120

 37 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score DUB, 01/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3J. Matthews 540427 2/1108

 38 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/093

 39 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score NOW, 25/10/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/092

 40 MONEY RUN Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/490

 41 BROADWAY EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/190

 42 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/071

 43 SET TO BE Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/270

 44 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/066

 45 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/165

 46 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FASCINATE DONALD Last start winner GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3264

 2 ALL ABOUT MIA Last start winner BAT, 21/02/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 5/2I. Bonham 526174 5/2153

 3 CUMBRIA MISS Last start placegetter NOW, 21/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3S. Fitch 543677 2/1219

 4 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2177

 5 BUILDER Last start placegetter TEM, 20/02/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3N. Staines 539742 2/1147

 6 TALLONG EXPRESS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3S. Ngurah 537881 2/1135

 7 ELLE YEAH Last start Provincial winner NOW, 21/02/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Manwaring 543684 2/0185

 8 DR. DARREN Last start Country winner YNG, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 8P 2P 5/2E. Sanchez 547562 5/2162

 9 CELESTE SPIRIT 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0139

 10 FEARLESS PHOENIX Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 18/02/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/069

 11 BOB'S WAY Dropping in grade GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 11/9177

 12 CRACKERJACK CARR 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 04/02/2022, R5, P 5C 5P 5P 5/1W. White 526270 11/3129

 13 SPRING RENEGADE Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R6, P 8P 3C 6P 5/2S. Board 542683 5/2220

 14 IMPRESS BOBBY Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 8P 1P 5/2C. Bilal 533840 4/2207

 15 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3M 5/1J. Jackson 499454 16/13168

 16 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4L. Worthy 539812 1/0164

 17 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/4162

 18 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 6M 1M 6P 5/1J. White 499387 12/9161

 19 HARD BASS Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/3W. White 532074 6/1160

 20 BRAITH BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 8M 3M 4P 5/3W. White 500006 8/1159

 21 RAINBOW DANCER Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0150

 22 WINLOCK PUNKY Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3G. Sheather 540624 3/1144

 23 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/0144

 24 KRAKEN SCAR Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/1144

 25 RESERVOIR GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4P. Barnes 539774 1/0143

 26 NATION'S CROWN Weighted points score GUN, 29/01/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2B. Davis 532750 4/2138

 27 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5135

 28 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2A. Tutt 536767 3/2132

 29 PAMJAMS IMP Weighted points score TEM, 07/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1J. Matthews 540426 5/4129

 30 AMAZON QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2M. Cortis 536986 3/2123

 31 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score DUB, 01/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3J. Matthews 540427 2/1108

 33 HARTLEY HONEY Weighted points score BAT, 21/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 525113 1/093

 34 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score NOW, 25/10/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/092

 35 BROADWAY EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/190

 36 MONEY RUN Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/490

 37 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 4Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/071

 38 SET TO BE Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/270

 39 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/066

 40 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/165

 41 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINNING ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R2, P 2P M/1D. Smith 546441 0/0134

 2 HARTLEY SNOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/01/2022, R2, P

RIC, 19/01/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0108

 3 PRINCE JOEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/12/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 3P M/1R. Matic 532963 0/074

 4 AWESOME ISLA Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 5P M/1W. White 545237 0/050

 5 SPLITTING POINTS Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 7P M/1W. White 545236 0/033

 6 LITTLE POPPY Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 8P M/1W. White 545238 0/025

 7 TEN HUT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1W. White 546121 0/057

 8 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARTON 2 Last start winner GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2L. Worthy 535116 6/5148

 2 RODEO ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Smith 532852 10/4150

 3 TOMMY TYPHOON 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/2J. Fisher 528449 11/2147

 4 TANHAJI Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527325 6/0300

 5 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2D. Smith 532853 4/3111

 6 YUKON BEAR 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3121

 7 CELESTE SPIRIT 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0139

 8 SPECIAL STAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4L. Worthy 539819 5/0282

 9 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R12, M 1M 4M 4M 5/1A. Williams 491778 15/4200

 10 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 8/1164

 11 AMAZON QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4M. Cortis 536986 3/0123

 12 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 6/1111

 13 PRETTY MORE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 5 440 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3B. Davis 543672 3/1246

 2 MOWSKI BELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Warren 542054 4/1237

 3 GATLIN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wort 543969 3/1237

 4 EFFECT ON ME Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4N. Auld 544979 3/0195

 5 NORDIC THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P (FEL)P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534580 1/0189

 6 CUMBRIA KID Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3S. Fitch 543679 3/1177

 7 JOSEPH'S COAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2C 7P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 2/0151

 8 AMAZON QUEEN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4M. Cortis 536986 3/0123

 9 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 1/0105

 10 RAPID COLLISION Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANHAJI Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527325 6/0300

 2 OUTLAW ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2D. Smith 532853 4/3111

 3 YUKON BEAR 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3121

 4 CELESTE SPIRIT 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0139

 5 SPECIAL STAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4L. Worthy 539819 5/0282

 6 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R12, M 1M 4M 4M 5/1A. Williams 491778 15/4200

 7 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 8/1164

 8 AMAZON QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4M. Cortis 536986 3/0123

 9 SO TRUE Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 6/1111

 10 PRETTY MORE Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 1/2D. Matic 521599 19/14327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 18/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 2/1/2L. Worthy 539817 7/6378

 2 FREEWAY LASS Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 2M 2/1/1P. Oldfield 497762 12/11213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRACKERJACK CARR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R7, C 5C 5P 5P 1/1W. White 526270 11/7129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR GLITTER Last start winner TEM, 20/02/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2F. Collings 535380 6/5204

 2 MULLION MAYOR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6M 3/1/1L. Miller 497232 4/3107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 February 2022

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRKIN Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/061

 2 TEN HUT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1W. White 546121 0/057
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